
 

Reps and Contracted Resellers List 
 
 

North America 
 

USA -1022 (CT, MA, RI, VT, NH, ME, NY)         

Home Office 

The Montalvo Corporation  

50 Hutcherson Drive 

Gorham, ME 04038 

T 207-856-2501  

F 207-856-2509 

M 207-650-1942  

TBD 
 

USA - 0032 (IN, KY, OH) 

Dean Grosel 

Grosel Industrial Sales 

38030 2
nd

 Street, Unit B 

Willoughby, OH 44094 

Office: 216-486-0800 x110 

sales@grosel.com 

Dean Cell: 440-478-8850 

dean@grosel.com 

 

USA - 0050 (DE, DC, MD, NJ, PA, VA, WV) 

Kenneth L. Davis 

Atlan-Tech Industrial Sales, Inc. 

6277-600 Carolina Commons Drive 

Box 340 

Indian Land, SC 29707    

T 717-359-0400 

F 717-359-0442                

M 717-360-8874 

kendavis@atlantechindustrial.com 

UPS: 8 Clover Dr. 

Littlestown, PA 17340 

 

USA - 0082 (MI-UP, MN, ND, SD, WI-n) 

Jeff Messenger 

Jeff Messenger Industrial Sales 

2160 Grey Wolf Ct 

Green Bay, WI 54313 

T 920-301-5637 

Jeffm@messengersales.com 

 

USA – 0061 (WA, OR, ID, NV, CA) 

Brad Westrick  

Web Tech LLC 

36380 Miloris Way 

Columbia City, OR 97018  

T 503-544-6035  

brad@webtechteam.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USA – 0091 (IL, MI-SW, MO, 

WI-s) 

Nicholas F. Herman 

Motionworks, Inc. 

956 S. Bartlett Road 

Suite 319 

Bartlett, IL 60103-6500 

T 630-289-8000 

M 847-212-6965 

www.motionworksinc.com 

nickherman@motionworksinc.com 

 

USA – 0061 (AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN, 

LA) 

Steve Larrivee 

Web Tech LLC  

109 Grayhawk Way 

Simpsonville, SC  29681 

M 207-572-3241 (Steve) 

steve@webtechteam.com 

 

USA – 0061 (OK, TX, KS, AR) 

Jeff Cross 

Web Tech LLC  

1449 Blue Roam Ct 

Chesterfield Mo 63005 

M 314-384-3667 

jeff@webtechteam.com 

 

USA – 0061 (WY, NE, IA) 

Dan Sedlacek 

Web Tech LLC  

16528 Willow St 

Omaha NE 68136 

M 402-613-7639 

dan@webtechteam.com 

 

Canada – 0190  

Dirk Kroll 

Margrit Kroll 

Marc Gastonguay 

Webconvert Ltd.       

21 Goodrich Road, Unit 11       

Etobicoke, Ontario M8Z 6A3  

T 416-252-4462       

F 416-255-4387       

M 416-417-7448 

Benjamin (M) 647-929-4365 

www.webconvert-ltd.com 
dkroll@webconvert-ltd.com 

mkroll@webconvert-ltd.com  
mgaston@webconvert-ltd.com 
 

 

 

 

Mexico – 0240 

Fernando Trujillo-Director 

fernando@flexi-vel.com.mx 

Flexi-Vel, S.A. DE C.V. 

Carnicerito No. 25, Col. Lomas de Sotelo 

Naucalpan Edo. de Mexico, CP 53390 

T 52 55 5095 9015 

F 52 55 5395 2954 / 52 55 5095 9010 

info@flexi-vel.com.mx  

Field Application Team: 

Ricardo Monfort +52 553038-5670 

ricardomonfort@flexi-vel.com.mx 

Carlos Avila +52 551228-3229 

Carlos.avila@flexi-vel.com.mx 

Manuel Novelo +52 553038-5660 

manuelnovelo@flexi-vel.com.mx 

Miguel Gallegos +52 564184-1342 

miguelgallegos@flexi-vel.com (no.mx) 

Customer Support: 

Liz Guerrero +52 555095-9015 xt212 

atencionaclientes@flexi-vel.com.mx 

A/P: Rufino Torres +52 555095-9015 xt205 

rufinotorres@flexi-vel.com.mx 

Purchasing: Francisco Gutierrez +52 

565111-3048    compras@flexi-vel.com.mx 

 

Daniel Velasco-Based in Florida, covers some 

Central America areas. 

12210 NW 71st ST. Parkland, FL 33076 

954-740-2903 

daniel@flexivelusa.com 

 

 

 

Mexico 

Braulio M. Prieto Escutia 

ESPICE 

Miguel Angel 96 int 52 B col.  

Nonoalco Del. Benito Juarez 

Ciudad De Mexico C.P. 03700 

Office: 52 6584 5681 

bprieto@espice.com.mx 
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Reps and Contracted Resellers List 
 
 

Asia 

 

 

Japan 

Santomi Kimura (Ms.) Overseas Operation 

Takeshi Ochiai, CEO 

Shinko, Ltd. 

5-8-84 Minamiokajima 

Taisho-Ku 

Osaka 551, Japan 

T 816 6552-3170 

santomi.kimura@shinko-jp.biz 

takashi.honjou@shinko-jp.biz 

 

 

Australia - 0520 

Jade Gillard 

Web Dynamics Pty. Ltd. 

7 Percy Street 

Gladesville, NSW 2111 

Mail: PO Box 860 

Gladesville NSW 1675  

Australia 

T 61-2-9808-6876 

F  61-2-8003-9644 

webdynamics.com.au 

jade@webdynamics.com.au 

 

Taiwan – 0542 

Non-exclusive Distributor 

Mr. Alex Chen 

Kigeng Trading Co., Ltd. 

6F, No. 411, Sec. 2, Jungshan Rd. 

Junghe City, Taipei 235 

Taiwan R.O.C. 

T 886-22-225-7688 

F 886-22-225-1978 

Alex@Kigeng.com.tw 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Korea 

Jung Seung Young 

SGS Korea 

34-10, Yeonhwa 1-gil, Jicheon-myeon  

Chilgok-gun, Gyeongsangbuk-do 

#39867, MTV Corea 

T  82-10-4161-4013 

montalvo.krsvc@gmail.com 

 

 

Malaysia 

Mr. “Lee Ming” Wong 

Cvrtech Industries SDN BHD 

No. 26 Jalan P10/20 Taman Industrial 

Selaman 

43650 Bandar Baru Bangi, Selangor D.E. 

Malaysia 

T 03 8925 8811 

F 03 8925 8449   

wlm@cvrtech.com  

 

 

Thailand - 0655 

Greg Cheng (general manager) 

Thai Maximum Electronic Co., Ltd. 

86/132-133 Moo.7 Soi.Thakham 28/1  

Thakham Rd. Samaedum Bangkhunthian  

10150  

T 02-415-8318 

Mobile 086-304-3311 

Web site : www.thaimaximum.net 

thaimax0001@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

China 

Elaine Gao  

Montalvo Shanghai Corporation 

Room #1002, Block#11，Lane 599, East 

YunLing Road,  PuTong District  Shanghai, 

China 
T 86-021-52188026 
elaine.guo@Montalvo.com 

 

Singapore - 0670 

Mr. Ts Goh 

Equate Pte. Ltd. 

Blk. 3, AMK Tech I, #05-11 

Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A 

Singapore 568050 Singapore 

T 65 6483 5133 

F 65 6483 5233 

equate.sg@gmail.com 
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 South America

  
Brazil - 0561   

Hilario Fochi Silveira 

Davi Fochi-Engineering 

Soliton Controles Industriais 

R. Alfredo Pujol, 1010    

Santana, Sao Paulo, 02017-002 Brazil 

T 55 11 2950 1834 

F 55 11 2979 8980 

soliton@soliton.com.br 

 

 

 

Chile - 0572 

Mr. Rodrigo Caceres 

Antalis Chile LTDA  

Santa Filomena 66 

Santiago, Chile 

T 562 730 0000 

F 562 737 1732 

rodrigo.caceres@antalis.cl 

Andres Mardones 

Andres.mardones@antalis.cl 

 

 

Argentina - 0581 

Sergio Nosiglia (sales manager) 

Ducanpack S.R.L. 

Salta 593 

Lanus Este (1824) 

Buenos Aires, Argentina 

T 541 14 225-5172 

F 541 14 249-0690 

ducanpack@ciudad.com.ar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Colombia, Ecuador, Peru - 0590 

Jorge Valencia (sales director) 

Mercantil Internacional S.A. 

Calle 1 #45-120, Torre 1-903 

Medellin, Antioquia, Colombia  

T 574-390-1678, 574-312-3521  

F 574-312-3521 

M 311-627-3767 

jorgevalenciaMI@une.net.co 

 

 

Venezuela - 0630 

Michael Frahm 

Representaciones Alfacircon, C.A. 

Avenida Sanz, Res. Kismet, 

Torre A, No. 10-C, El Marques 

Apartado Postal 69.145 

Caracas 1062-A, Venezuela 

T/F 58 212 239 9325 

M 58 416 629 1296 

info@alfacircon.com 
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Europe 
 

France  

Matthieu Laforet 

Laforet Delaye Industrie 

145 Chemin du Lavoir 

Saint-Hilaire-de-la-Cote France 

T 33 (0) 4 74 54 71 00 

F 33 (0) 4 74 54 71 01 

laforet.delaye@wanadoo.fr 

 

 

Spain, Portugal - 0720 

Mr. Joan Duran Jaures 

Duran Converting 

Av. Verge de Montserrat, 39 

08358 Arenys de Munt (Barcelona) 

T +34 669 864 394 

joan.duran@duranconverting.com 

Website: www.duranconverting.com 

 

 

United Kingdom 

Andy Burridge 

Systematic 

Unit 24 Woodfieldside Business Park 

Blackwood, Gwent NP12 2DG UK 

T +44 (0) 1495 232128 

F +44 (0) 7915 397727 

andy.burridge@systematicuk.com 

 

 

United Kingdom 

Trevor Luckin  

Antech Converting 

3 Stratfield Park, Elettra Avenue 

Waterlooville, Hampshire, PO7 7XN 

T +44 (0) 23 9225 8307 

sales@antech.solutions 
 

 

Italy 

Ludovico Weiss 

Ludovico Weiss 

Via Confalonieri, 7 

20124 Milano Italy 

T +393482253670 

ludovicoweiss@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Switzerland 

Kobler Thomas 

RMC Remaincon AG 

Lukasstrasse 18 

CH-9008 St. Gallen 

T 0041 71 886 9000 

info@rmcag.ch 

 

 

 

Turkey - 0780 

Hayrettin Colak 

Deltec 

Soyak Olympiakent H12-6 

Kucukcekmece 

Istanbul, Turkey 

T +90 212 472 55 00 

F +90 212 472 55 10 

info@deltec.com.tr 

 

Russia 

Zakhar Svyatobog 

Sergey Buravtsev 

B&S Technology 

Liflyandskaya str. 6 

Liter M, Business Center “Arsenal” 

Office 27N, Room 2005 

190020 St. Petersburg, Russia 

T +7 911 9232231 

s.buravtsev@bisteh.com 

www.bistechnology.ru 

 

Sweden, Finland & Norway 

Ricky Holmstrom 

Hofpartner AB 

Mor Annas Vag 1 

66 32 Amal, Sweden 

T +46 (0) 532 60 85 80 

ricky@hofpartner.se 

www.hofpartner.se 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Poland – 0730 

Mr. Wojciech Barabasz 

Barmey Wojciech Barabasz 

41 Karola Miarki Street  

Jelenia Gora Poland 58-500 

T 00480757552737 

F 00480757552247 

Sebastian.kalinowski@barmey.eu 
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India 
Pune – Maharashtra 

Abhijit Paranjape 

Ubique Packaging Systems 

Lot No. 6, Electronic Co-op Estate Ltd 

Satara Road 

Pune 411 099 India 

T 91-20-2422-2974 

M 91 (982220) 44465 

abhijit@ubiquesystems.com 
www.ubiquessystems.com 

 

 
New Delhi - Haryana 

Mohan Pandit 

LMI India Pvt 

B 95, Sector 8, Dwarka 

New Delhi, 110077, India 

T +91-11-2536 5994/5995 

mohan@lmiindia.com  

 

 

Hyderabad – Andhra Pradesh 

Muralidhar Ekambaram 

Adeptus Servo-Mechatronics Pvt 

306, S K Fort Hours, 1-1-572 

Golconda X Roads, Hyderabad, India 

T +91 98481 12176 

ekambaram@servomechatronics.in  

 

 

Panaji - Goa 

Abhijeet V. Gargattii 

Servocontrols  

Sy. No. 683, Industrial Estate, Udyambag 

Belgaum – 590008. Karnataka, India 

T 9448395732 

Abhijeet.gargatti@servocontrolsindia.com 
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